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Day Notes and Descriptions

Red No School -Reason below

Yellow Weekend

Blue See Day Note Below

Color key

17-days

22-days
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15-days

19-days

20-days

20-days

17-days

22-days

13-days

09/1 Staff Inservice Prof 
Development 8-4

09/4 Labor Day  

09/5 Staff Inservice Prof 
Development 8-4

09/6  1st Day of RSY - Early Dismiss

09/15 Rosh Hashanah  - Early Dismiss

09/21  Back to School Night-6:30

09/25 Yom Kippur School Closed

10/16  Early Dismiss-stud/PD staff

11/10  Teachers Convention

11/15  Early Dismiss-Parent/Teach 
Conf 1-4pm

11/16  Parent/Teach Conf 3:30-
6:30pm

11/22 Thanksgiving Recess Early 
Dismiss

11/23 Thanksgiving Recess  

11/24 Thanksgiving Recess  

12/13  Early Dismiss-stud/PD teacher

12/21  Early Dismiss - Winter Recess

12/22 Winter Recess Closed 
12/22/23, Reopens 1/2/24

01/2  School Reopens

01/15 Martin Luther King Day  

01/16 Emergency Closing  

01/19 Emergency Closing  

02/14  Early Dismiss-stud/PD staff

02/19 President's Day  

03/20  Early Dismiss-stud/PD staff

03/28  Early Dismiss - Spring Recess

03/29 Spring Recess Closed 3/29/24, 
Reopens 4/8/24

04/8  School Reopens

04/17  Early Dismiss-stud/PD staff

05/15  Early Dismiss-stud/PD staff

05/24  Early Dismiss

05/27 Memorial Day  

06/7  Field Day

06/11  Graduation

06/14  Early Dismiss

06/17  Early Dismiss

06/18  Early Dismiss

06/19  Early Dismiss-Last Day RSY
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