The Newgrange School

School Calendar

2023 - 2024

9/1/2023 - 6/19/2024

		Ser	otem	her	17	/-days	g	0/1/202
0	Man	•						<u>Col</u>
Sun.	won.	Tue.	wea.	Thur.	Fri.	Sat. 2	Yellow	Weeke
				_			Red	No Scł
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Blue	See Da
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	Day I	Notes a
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		Staff Inse Developm
							09/4 L	abor Da
		00	ctob	er	22	2-days		Staff Inse Developm
Sun.	Mon.	Tue.	Wed.	Thur.	Fri.	Sat.	09/6	1st Day o
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	09/15 F	Rosh Has
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	09/21	Back to \$
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	09/25 Y	'om Kipp
			-	_			10/16	Early Dis
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	11/10	Teachers
29	30	31						Early Dis Conf 1-4p
		No	vem	hor	10	-days		Parent/T 3:30pm
		NU		NCI	10	July 3	11/00 T	المعادم ما

		<u></u>	<u>uuys</u>			
Sun.	Mon.	Tue.	Wed.	Thur.	Fri.	Sat.
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		-

		<u>15</u>	<u>i-days</u>					
Sun.	Mon.	Tue.	Wed.	Thur.	Fri.	Sat.		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		
31								

		<u>19-days</u>				
Sun.	Mon.	Tue.	Wed.	Thur.	Fri.	Sat.
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

<u>Color key</u>	0
Yellow Weekend	S
Red No School -Reason below	
Blue See Day Note Below	
Day Notes and Descriptions	
09/1 Staff Inservice Prof	
Development 8-4	
09/4 Labor Day	
09/5 Staff Inservice Prof Development 8-4	
09/6 1st Day of RSY - Early Dismiss	S
09/15 Rosh Hashanah - Early Dismiss	-
09/21 Back to School Night-6:30	
09/25 Yom Kippur School Closed	-
10/16 Early Dismiss-stud/PD staff	
11/10 Teachers Convention	
11/15 Early Dismiss-Parent/Teach	
Conf 1-4pm 11/16 Parent/Teach Conf 3:30-	
6:30pm	
11/22 Thanksgiving Recess Early	
Dismiss	S
11/23 Thanksgiving Recess	
11/24 Thanksgiving Recess	
12/13 Early Dismiss-stud/PD teacher	
12/21 Early Dismiss - Winter Recess 12/22 Winter Recess Closed	
12/22/23, Reopens 1/2/24	
01/2 School Reopens	
01/15 Martin Luther King Day	
01/16 Emergency Closing	
01/19 Emergency Closing	S
02/14 Early Dismiss-stud/PD staff	
02/19 President's Day	
03/20 Early Dismiss-stud/PD staff 03/28 Early Dismiss - Spring Recess	
03/29 Spring Recess Closed 3/29/24,	
Reopens 4/8/24	
04/8 School Reopens	
04/17 Early Dismiss-stud/PD staff	
05/15 Early Dismiss-stud/PD staff	
05/24 Early Dismiss	S
05/27 Memorial Day	J
06/7 Field Day	
06/11 Graduation 06/14 Early Dismiss	
06/17 Early Dismiss	
00/11 Early Diomiss	

06/18 Early Dismiss

06/19 Early Dismiss-Last Day RSY

800 North Road Hopewell, NJ 08534 609-584-1800 8:00 am - 3:00 pm

February 20-d										
Sun. Mon. Tue. Wed. Thur. Fri.										
				1	2	3				
4	5	6	7	8	9	10				
11	12	13	14	15	16	17				
18	19	20	21	22	23	24				
25	26	27	28	29						

		Ν	<u>20-days</u>			
Sun.	Mon.	Tue.	Wed.	Thur.	Fri.	Sat.
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

	<u>17</u>	7-days				
Sun.	Mon.	Tue.	Wed.	Thur.	Fri.	Sat.
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30		L		J

	<u>22</u>	<u>2-days</u>				
Sun.	Mon.	Tue.	Wed.	Thur.	Fri.	Sat.
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

- -

	June 13						
Sun.	Mon.	Tue.	Wed.	Thur.	Fri.	Sat.	
						1	
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	
30							

Due to weather, calendar may be subject to change.

Report generated by Paradigm Pioneers School System ©2024